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Klasyfikacja 2. DGP MtODZICZEK

Brzeg Dolny 29.10.2023

Nazwisko i imie

KALAT Anastazja
ZAJAC Zofia
BEDNARCZYK Julia
MALEK Adrianna
ROGAN Antonina
KIERONSKA Ewa
PAWLOWSKA Zofia
SKRZYPCZAK Réza
HOLODNIUK Zofia
ROGACKA Wiktoria
JASTRZEBSKA Agata
BAZYLEWSKA Amelia
POPOW Aurelia
KONOPNICKA Gabriela
SUTYLO Oliwia
URBAN Wiktoria
OLSZEWSKA Pola
RAJCZAKOWSKA Kaja
SZANDALA Ewa
MELNIK Veronika
OPItKA Maria
NOWAK Nikola

Rok ur.

2013
2011
2011
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2014
2014
2011
2014
2011
2013
2011
2011
2015
2011
2013
2011
2012
2013

Nr LO

230
1189
8107
3177
3042

231

232
3046
3790
5757
5391
3787
7754
5761
9349
9348

223
9350
3181
3784
3637
9353

Klub
UKS Lider Milicz
KS AZS Wroctaw
GUKS Sokoét Jerzmanowa
MGLKS Odra Otawa
KS AZS Wroctaw
UKS Lider Milicz
UKS Lider Milicz
KS AZS Wroctaw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
WKS MOSIR Sycow
LZS Tecza Pisarzowice
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
MGLKS Odra Otawa
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
UKS Zak Gierattowiec
UKS Zak Gierattowiec
UKS Lider Milicz
UKS Zak Gierattowiec
MGLKS Odra Otawa
MKS Wolavia Wotéw

DKTS Topspin Dzierzoniow

UKS Zak Gieraftowiec

Punkty
50
47
44
42
40
39
38
36
35
34
32
31
30
29
27
26
25
23
22
21
19
18



